
Wednesday 16th April 23:59 Deadline for 3rd batch MPhil applications (no funding)
Strategy Group

(TBC)

Monday 5th May 12.00 deadline for Part II submission of dissertations (TBC)
Monday 19th May 13.00-15.00 Faculty Board/Degree Committee

Fcaulty Boad
Monday 12th May 14.00-15.00 Caucus Meeting Ethics Pol Phil and Aesthetics 

Faculty Board Room
15.00-16.00 Caucus Meeting History of Philosophy

Faculty Board Room

Deadline for 3rd batch MPhil application assessments
Thursday 15th May 14.00-15.00 Caucus Meeting Metaphysics and Phil of the Mind

Faculty Board Room/hybrid
15.00-16.00 Caucus Meeting Logic & Phil of Science 

Faculty Board Room/hybrid

Monday 19th May 14.00-16.00 Faculty Board/Degree Committee
Faculty Board Room (hybrid with Chair approval)

Monday 16th June 14.00-15.00 Equality Working Group
Faculty Board Room

Graduation Date not yet published

Wednesday 18th June 09:00 MPhil Submission of disssertation

Friday 4th July 12.00 MPhil Examiners Meeting (online)
Monday 7th July 14.00-17.00 Faculty Board/Degree Committee

Faculty Board Room (hybrid with Chair approval)
Thurs 10th & Fri 11 July UG Open Days in Faculty

UG admissions
Summer pool
in August (TBC)

Easter Term
Tue 29 Apr – Fri 20 Jun 2025

Tripos exams likely to start around 19th May 2025 (TBC)

Tripos Examiners meetings 
TBC

MPhil viva period 


